
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 24.03.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 14031/2025 19.02.2025 MATA/247/2022 H K PATRA 6.00,3*6 
2025-

03-24  

2 14742/2025 21.02.2025 MACA/1193/2024 S SWAIN 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-24  

3 17232/2025 04.03.2025 RSA/533/2016 B DAS 9.00,3*9 
2025-

03-24  

4 17333/2025 04.03.2025 MATA/51/2021 L ACHARI 4.00,3*4 
2025-

03-24  

5 17334/2025 04.03.2025 MATA/51/2021 L ACHARI 4.00,3*4 
2025-

03-24  

6 17623/2025 05.03.2025 WP(C)/23486/2017 D SAMAL 4.00,3*4 
2025-

03-24  

7 19116/2025 10.03.2025 WP(C)/31002/2020 S DASH 4.00,3*4 
2025-

03-24  

8 19463/2025 11.03.2025 FAO/176/2019 
B K 

MOHANTY 
16.00,3*16 

2025-

03-24  

9 20087/2025 12.03.2025 WP(C)/777/2025 
M. R. 

BARIK 
185.00,3*185 

2025-

03-24  

10 20088/2025 12.03.2025 WP(C)/783/2025 
M. R. 

BARIK 
185.00,3*185 

2025-

03-24  

11 20383/2025 13.03.2025 RPFAM/77/2024 
A K 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

03-24  

12 20446/2025 13.03.2025 WP(C)/26104/2017 M ROUT 69.00,3*69 
2025-

03-24  

13 20954/2025 17.03.2025 FAO/661/2020 P N NAYAK 2.00,3*2 
2025-

03-24  

14 21556/2025 18.03.2025 CRLREV/493/2023 B DAS 17.00,3*17 
2025-

03-24  

15 21586/2025 18.03.2025 RSA/540/2023 S MOHARANA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

03-24  

16 22027/2025 19.03.2025 WP(C)/6190/2025 
S S 

SAMANTARAY 

4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-24  

17 22111/2025 19.03.2025 WP(C)/1497/2024 
R K 

MAHABHOI 
772.00,3*772 

2025-

03-24  

18 22164/2025 19.03.2025 RSA/444/2024 
S N 

MOHAPATRA 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

03-24  

19 22165/2025 19.03.2025 RSA/124/2004 H K BHOL 34.00,3*34 
2025-

03-24  



20 22297/2025 19.03.2025 RSA/64/2003 D J NAYAK 63.00,3*63  
2025-

03-24  

21 22475/2025 20.03.2025 WP(C)/4948/2025 P K SWAIN 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-24  

22 22476/2025 20.03.2025 WP(C)/7514/2024 
R K 

MOHABHOI 
3.00,3*3 

2025-

03-24  

23 22478/2025 20.03.2025 OJC/13695/1997 
S N 

MOHANTY 
2 dfa dms 

2025-

03-24  

24 22479/2025 20.03.2025 OJC/13605/1997 
S N 

MOHANTY 

8.00,3*8 

document in 

dms 

2025-

03-24  

25 22480/2025 20.03.2025 OJC/3820/1994 
S N 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 

document in 

dms 

2025-

03-24  

26 22481/2025 20.03.2025 OJC/3694/1999 
S N 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 

document in 

dms 

2025-

03-24  

27 22487/2025 20.03.2025 WP(C)/14628/2024 G K NANDA 7.00,3*7 
2025-

03-24  

28 22494/2025 20.03.2025 WP(C)/14621/2024 G K NANDA 7.00,3*7 
2025-

03-24  

29 22501/2025 20.03.2025 WP(C)/2405/2025 P NAYAK 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

03-24  

30 22511/2025 20.03.2025 CRLREV/493/2023 B K SAHANI 17.00,3*17 
2025-

03-24  

31 22515/2025 20.03.2025 WP(C)/13708/2012 B K SWAIN 4.00,3*4 
2025-

03-24  

32 22537/2025 20.03.2025 CONTC/6760/2024 S GHOSHH 
2.00,3*2 

download copy 

2025-

03-24  

33 22540/2025 20.03.2025 FAO/30/2025 P NAYAK 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-24  

34 22958/2025 21.03.2025 WP(C)/1651/2002 
K K 

MOHANTY 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2025-

03-24  

35 22959/2025 21.03.2025 ABLAPL/11406/2024 A K PARIDA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

03-24  

36 22961/2025 21.03.2025 WP(C)/26265/2024 M BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-24  

37 22964/2025 21.03.2025 ABLAPL/2434/2025 J R BISWAL 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

03-24  

38 23006/2025 21.03.2025 WP(C)/10341/2005 PC DAS(2) 

25.00,3*25 

document in 

dms 

2025-

03-24  

READY CASES 
 

39 20402/2025 13.03.2025 MACA/736/2022 S MOHANTY 
5.00,3*5 SENT 

TO XEROX  

2025-

03-24  

40 21589/2025 18.03.2025 FAO/150/2013 M R BARIK 
12.00,3*12 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

03-24  

41 22485/2025 20.03.2025 WP(C)/2139/2022 B K PATI 

4.00,3*4 

document in 

dms 

2025-

03-24  



42 22525/2025 20.03.2025 CRLMC/807/2025 P KBISWAL 
6.00,6*3 

download copy 

2025-

03-24  

43 22546/2025 20.03.2025 CMP/1074/2024 A K BISWAL 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-24  

44 22565/2025 20.03.2025 WP(C)/7349/2025 K K NATH 
23.00, 3*23 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-24  

45 22567/2025 20.03.2025 RSA/121/2002 S R PANI 
2.00,3*2 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

03-24  

46 22990/2025 21.03.2025 CRLMC/148/2025 K R JENA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

03-24  

47 22996/2025 21.03.2025 WP(C)/4701/2004 P K MISHRA 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2025-

03-24  

48 23000/2025 21.03.2025 WP(C)/7743/2025 P K MISHRA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-24  

49 23493/2025 24.03.2025 ABLAPL/2632/2025 S ROUT 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

03-24  

50 23498/2025 24.03.2025 ABLAPL/10467/2024 S ROUT 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

03-24  

51 23596/2025 24.03.2025 ABLAPL/15611/2016 P K MISHRA 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2025-

03-24  

52 23608/2025 24.03.2025 BLAPL/7435/2024 P K DASH 
10.00,3*10 

DOWN LOAD 

2025-

03-24  

53 23612/2025 24.03.2025 ABLAPL/14904/2024 S MOHANTY 
20.00,3*20 

DOWN LOAD 

2025-

03-24  

54 23627/2025 24.03.2025 CRLMC/495/2025 
RANJAN KU 

SAHOO 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

03-24  

55 23680/2025 24.03.2025 BLAPL/12291/2024 
R. K. 

DEHURY 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-24  

56 23681/2025 24.03.2025 FAO/582/2024 

ISWAR 

CHANDRA 

SAHU 

7.00,3*7 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-24  

57 23682/2025 24.03.2025 WP(C)/7833/2025 
HIMANSHU 

KUMR BHOL 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-24  

58 23683/2025 24.03.2025 ABLAPL/1350/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

2.00,3*2 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-24  

59 23684/2025 24.03.2025 ABLAPL/1527/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

2.00,3*2 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-24  

60 23827/2025 24.03.2025 WP(C)/6469/2025 
B. K. 

BEHERA 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-24  

61 23831/2025 24.03.2025 BLAPL/11768/2024 

ASHOK 

KUMAR 

SARANGI 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

03-24  

N I C 

 


